L
     1/16" BALL
(53RC-AISI 52100)
       PRESS FITTHREAD
.020 - .002
+.000
L .1968 - .0000
+.0003

TS3-10-20
TS3-Screw M3
10-.1mm pitch
20-20mm long
TO DESIGN YOUR OWN
SCREW/BUSHING PLEASE
CLICK "here"
BUSHING MATERIAL:
-360 HARD BRASS H02
-544 PHOSPHOR BRONZE H04
SCREW MATERIAL:
-303 STAINLESS STEEL
METRIC SCREW SPECIFICATIONS
PART# LENGTH (L) THREAD TYPE
TS3-XX-8 8mm (.315in) 1 or 2 or 3
TS3-XX-10 10mm (.394in) 1 or 2 or 3
TS3-XX-12 12mm (.472in) 1 or 2 or 3
TS3-XX-15 15mm (.590in) 1 or 2 or 3
TS3-XX-20 20mm (.787in) 1 or 2 or 3
TS3-XX-25 25mm (.984in) 1 or 2 or 3
TS3-XX-30 30mm (1.181in) 1 or 2 or 3
TS3-XX-33 33mm (1.30in) 1 or 2 or 3
TS3-XX-36 36mm (1.417in) 1 or 2 or 3
TS3-XX-39 39mm (1.535in) 1 or 2 or 3
TS3-XX-42 42mm (1.653in) 1 or 2 or 3
TS3-XX-45 45mm (1.772in) 1 or 2 or 3
TS3-XX-48 48mm (1.890in) 1 or 2 or 3
TS3-XX-51 51mm (2.0in) 1 or 2 or 3
METRIC BUSHING SPECIFICATIONS
PART# LENGTH (L) THREAD TYPE
TB3-XX-5 5mm (.197in) 1 or 2 or 3
TB3-XX-7 7mm (.276in) 1 or 2 or 3